Corning® Microplate Surface Treatments

96 Well Medium Bind [Non Treated) Plates

e Non sterile
e Without lids

Code
3693
3694
3880
3883
3797
3789
3792
3591
3912
3915
3631
3632
3368
3615

Colour
White
Black
Black/clear
White/clear
Clear
White
Black
Clear
White
Black
Black/clear
White/clear
Clear
Black

Well Volume, pL
190
190
205
205
330
330
330
360
360
360
360
360
360
360

96 Well High Binding Surface Plates

e Supplied without lids

Supplied in packs of 100

Code
3366
3361
3590
3690
3601
3925
3922
3369

Colour
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear
Black/clear
Black
White

Clear

Well Volume, pL
330
360
360
205
360
360
360
360
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Inner Pack
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
1
25
25
25
25
25
25

Sterility
Non sterile
Sterile
Non sterile
Non sterile
Non sterile
Non sterile
Non sterile

Non sterile

slsinfo@scientific-labs.com

Pack Price
100 £544.00
100 £506.00
100 £1100.00
100 £1100.00
100 £223.00
100 £526.00
100 £483.00
50 £150.00
100 £391.00
100 £470.00
100 £882.00
100 £938.00
100 £311.00
100 £1230.00
Inner Pack Price
25 £303.00
20 £307.00
1 £284.00
25 £482.00
25 £856.00
25 £434.00
25 £434.00
25 £311.00
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